Gamma Cup 2020
Eriksdalsbadet

W -
Stockholm RECORDER

den 28 februari 2020 ~ den 1 mars 2020
Detailed Results

Boys C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points
1 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmé KK
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 70 65 55 19,0 34,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 70 75 70 75 21,5 38,70
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 65 70 70 65 6,5 20,0 38,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 7,0 65 7,0 21,0 33,60
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 60 70 65 45 6,5 19,0 45,60
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 35,10
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 55 60 55 45 50 16,0 44,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 55 65 6,0 55 17,5 42,00
2 Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 6,0 4,0 17,0 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 31,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 40 50 50 50 45 14,5 27,55
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 55 60 65 60 65 18,5 38,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 45 30 25 40 11,0 23,10
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 42,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 50,40
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 55 6,0 60 50 17,0 45,90
3 Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 60 7,0 65 19,5 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 28,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 37,05
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,5 28,70
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 34,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 33,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 50 60 55 50 16,0 30,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 25 30 20 1,0 75 14,25
4 Eemeli Koutajoki (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,0 30,40
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 55 50 45 55 50 15,5 32,55
201B Back Dive 3 18 35 40 35 35 4,0 11,0 19,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 50 45 50 50 15,0 28,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 50 40 40 50 13,5 27,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 39,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 40 45 50 35 12,5 33,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 35 35 40 50 11,5 25,30
5 Axel Sinclair (2008) -- SIK Delfin
401B Inward Dive 3 14 40 50 50 50 4,0 14,0 19,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 50 6,0 65 17,5 28,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 25 20 20 25 20 6,5 11,70
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 28,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 33,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 34,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 31,35

7.055

Score Pen

34,20

72,90
110,90
144,50
190,10
225,20
270,00
312,00

27,20
58,70
86,25
125,10
148,20
190,20
240,60
286,50

31,20
60,00
97,05
125,75
159,75
192,75
223,15
237,40

30,40
62,95
82,75
111,25
138,25
177,85
211,60
236,90

19,60
47,60
59,30
88,10
121,70
154,70
188,80
220,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys C 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Emil Rostlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 65 65 55 6,5 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 55 6,5 16,5 28,05 59,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 30,60 89,85
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 24,50 114,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 114,35 1
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 55 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 32,30 146,65
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 33,00 179,65
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 219,25
7 Linus Ikonen (2008) -- SIK Delfin
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 50 6,0 50 50 15,5 21,70 21,70
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 24,80 46,50
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 45 40 45 35 12,5 22,50 69,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 40 35 30 40 15 10,5 19,95 88,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 45 35 35 4,0 11,5 24,15 113,10
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 40 40 30 35 35 11,0 26,40 139,50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 60 65 65 65 19,0 36,10 175,60
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 60 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 35,00 210,60
Girls B Platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 10 16 80 85 75 7,5 85 24,0 38,40 38,40
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 85 90 80 85 90 26,0 49,40 87,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 65 75 7,0 65 7,0 20,5 41,00 128,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 85 85 8,0 85 8,0 25,0 50,00 178,80
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 55 65 45 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 226,40
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 65 65 7,0 70 7,0 20,5 57,40 283,80
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 40 35 40 35 3,0 11,0 31,90 315,70
2 Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Delfin
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 10 16 85 80 75 7,5 85 24,0 38,40 38,40
201B Back Dive 75 18 75 75 70 75 6,5 22,0 39,60 78,00
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 70 55 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 117,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 70 75 75 70 6,5 21,5 4515 163,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 75 24 75 80 70 75 65 22,0 52,80 215,85
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 75 24 70 75 75 75 65 22,0 52,80 268,65
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 45 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 41,85 310,50
3 Klara Johnsson Stjernstréom (2005) -- Malmé KK
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 65 70 6,0 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 4515 77,95
201C Back Dive 75 17 75 80 75 7,0 8,0 23,0 39,10 117,05
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 45 40 40 50 5,0 13,5 27,00 144,05
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 55 55 25 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 178,70
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 60 45 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 220,70
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 50 55 60 50 45 15,5 41,85 262,55
4 Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jonkopings SS
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 17,5 28,00 28,00
201B Back Dive 5 16 65 65 70 6,5 6,0 19,5 31,20 59,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 50 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,0 27,20 86,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 60 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 124,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 60 65 6,0 55 55 17,5 36,75 160,95
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 17 Twists 75 24 65 60 70 55 6,0 18,5 44,40 205,35
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 5 24 40 40 40 35 45 12,0 28,80 234,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls B Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Hanna [970] Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 75 16 65 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
401B Inward Dive 75 14 65 70 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 27,30 56,90
201B Back Dive 75 18 35 30 45 40 35 11,0 19,80 76,70
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 55 6,0 55 45 50 16,0 30,40 107,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 29,00 136,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 45 40 50 45 40 13,0 27,30 163,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 45 50 45 55 50 14,5 30,45 193,85
6 Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
201C Back Dive 5 15 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 23,25 23,25
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 30 40 50 35 35 11,0 20,90 44,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 55 55 75 55 50 16,5 34,65 78,80
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 45 45 50 35 50 14,0 29,40 108,20
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 50 55 40 50 40 14,0 33,60 141,80
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 20 35 30 30 25 8,5 2295 164,75
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 30 25 20 3,0 3,0 8,5 18,70 183,45 2
7 Ally [958] Widerstrom (2006) -- SK Poseidon
101C Forward Dive 5 12 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 19,20 19,20
401C Inward Dive 5 14 45 40 50 50 50 14,5 20,30 39,50
201C Back Dive 5 15 50 35 55 45 50 14,5 21,75 61,25
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 80,45
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 60 60 50 55 55 17,0 28,90 109,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 34,10 143,45
612C Armstand Somersault 5 15 40 45 40 50 50 13,5 20,25 163,70
8 Iga [969] Jackowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 55 45 6,0 45 50 150 25,50 25,50
401B Inward Dive 5 15 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 50,25
201C Back Dive 5 15 35 30 35 30 4,0 10,0 15,00 65,25
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 55 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 27,20 92,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 30 35 40 30 30 9,5 20,90 113,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 40 40 55 45 40 12,5 25,00 138,35
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 5 21 25 25 35 30 3,0 8,5 17,85 156,20
9 Elsa Wahler (2006) -- SK Poseidon
101B Forward Dive 5 13 50 55 55 50 45 15,5 20,15 20,15
401B Inward Dive 5 15 40 45 40 45 45 13,0 19,50 39,65
201C Back Dive 5 15 45 45 40 45 40 13,0 19,50 59,15
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 78,35
612C Armstand Somersault 5 15 30 25 35 35 3,0 9,5 1425 92,60
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 50 55 55 55 45 16,0 27,20 119,80
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 30,80 150,60
10 Tove [956] Ekstrand (2006) -- SK Poseidon
101B Forward Dive 5 13 45 55 50 50 45 14,5 18,85 18,85
401C Inward Dive 5 14 35 40 45 35 35 11,0 1540 34,25
201C Back Dive 5 15 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 21,75 56,00
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 76,80
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 5 1,7 30 40 55 45 30 11,5 19,55 96,35
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 30 25 35 20 35 9,0 13,50 109,85
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 40 50 45 50 45 14,0 30,80 140,65

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls B Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Leia Olsson-Schonhult (2006) -- SK Poseidon
101B Forward Dive 5 13 35 40 40 45 50 12,5 16,25 16,25
201C Back Dive 5 15 30 35 45 3,0 4,0 10,5 15,75 32,00
401C Inward Dive 5 14 30 35 35 35 35 10,5 14,70 46,70
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 25 25 40 40 35 10,0 16,00 62,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 35 35 50 45 40 12,0 19,20 81,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 35 35 35 30 40 10,5 23,10 105,00
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 30 20 25 20 3,0 75 11,25 116,25
Boys B 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 75 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,5 33,15 33,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 45 35 40 4,0 11,6 23,00 56,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 80 75 75 70 75 22,5 38,25 94,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 65 65 19,56 29,25 123,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 34,65 158,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 41,80 200,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 50 40 50 40 13,5 28,35 228,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 6,0 65 6,0 55 18,5 40,70 269,15
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 34,80 303,95
2 Carl [976] Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 55 60 55 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 50 60 6,0 50 17,0 2550 54,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 55 6,0 50 17,5 28,00 82,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 25,50 107,90
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults % Twist 1 21 45 50 50 40 5,0 14,5 30,45 138,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 50 6,0 55 45 16,0 32,00 170,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 65 55 50 17,5 38,50 208,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 55 55 55 40 16,0 33,60 242,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 285,65
3 Ebbe Keller (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 55 55 50 45 15,5 26,35 26,35
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 65 60 65 65 19,5 29,25 55,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 86,00
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 65 7,0 60 6,0 18,5 27,75 113,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 55 45 45 14,5 31,90 145,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 60 55 50 50 15,5 32,55 178,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 35 30 55 35 11,0 26,40 204,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 30 45 45 40 50 13,0 26,00 230,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 34,10 264,70
4 Oliver Kraatz (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 60 60 55 55 17,0 2550 56,10
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 65 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 80,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 65 60 60 7,0 18,56 29,60 110,45
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 45 50 45 35 40 13,0 22,10 132,55
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 55 55 45 16,0 3520 167,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 200,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 4,0 40 40 40 35 12,0 24,00 224,75
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults % Twist 1 21 40 30 35 35 4,0 11,0 23,10 247,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys B 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 David Roxstrom (2006) -- SK Neptun
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 45 40 45 40 50 13,0 22,10 22,10
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 2560 47,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 70 65 70 6,0 20,0 34,00 81,70
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 24,00 105,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 25 20 10 30 30 75 16,50 122,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 30 30 25 35 25 85 20,40 142,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 32,00 174,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 3570 210,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 50 55 60 55 16,5 36,30 246,60

6 Emrick [975] Okmark (2006) -- SK Poseidon

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 55 60 50 50 55 16,0 22,40 51,30
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 45 55 55 16,0 24,00 75,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 50 50 50 50 5,0 150 24,00 99,30
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 05 05 05 40 0,0 1,5 2,70 102,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 45 35 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 128,40
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 34,10 162,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 25 25 40 35 8,5 20,40 182,90
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 55 40 50 45 14,0 28,00 210,90
7 Felix Fredlund (2005) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 40 45 40 45 12,56 15,00 15,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 40 30 35 3,0 10,0 15,00 30,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 6,0 50 45 50 45 14,5 23,20 53,20
401C Inward Dive 1 174 50 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 2520 78,40
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 45 45 40 35 50 13,0 23,40 101,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 126,60
302C Reverse Somersault 1 1,6 35 25 25 40 20 8,5 13,60 140,20
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 35 35 40 25 40 11,0 24,20 164,40
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 19,50 183,90
8 Oscar Beck (2006) -- Oslo Stupeklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 35 45 45 13,56 2295 22,95
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 3,0 35 35 40 40 11,0 16,50 39,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 35 45 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 60,25
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 60 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 83,35
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 30 35 30 30 35 9,5 16,15 99,50
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 35 45 40 40 12,0 26,40 125,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 30 25 30 40 30 9,0 18,00 143,90
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 21 1,0 20 10 1,5 0,5 3,5 7,35 151,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 40 40 40 50 45 12,5 27,50 178,75
9 August Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 40 40 5,0 5,0 13,6 2295 22,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 50 45 35 4,0 13,0 20,80 43,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 30 35 3,0 40 25 95 16,15 59,90
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 25 30 50 20 9,5 14,25 74,15
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 40 40 40 30 35 11,6 19,55 93,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 25 20 30 25 75 18,00 111,70
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 21 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 0,5 3,0 6,30 118,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 45 55 55 50 15,0 33,00 151,00
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 20 1,0 20 1,0 3,0 5,0 9,50 160,50
Boys A Platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Richard Roop-lliste (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 75 7,5 9,0 8,0 235 37,60 37,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 85 80 85 85 85 255 51,00 88,60
201B Back Dive 10 18 80 80 75 85 75 23,5 42,30 130,90
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 65 80 75 85 85 24,0 45,60 176,50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 70 70 75 75 65 21,5 45,15 221,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 25 30 35 30 30 9,0 27,90 249,55
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 5 30 45 30 45 50 4,0 13,0 39,00 288,55
107B Forward 3%, Somersaults 10 30 60 60 55 7,0 45 17,5 52,50 341,05

5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 75 70 75 65 7,0 21,5 68,80 409,85
2 Linus [966] Augustsen (2002) -- SK Neptun

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 1,7 70 70 75 75 65 21,5 36,55 36,55
201B Back Dive 5 16 70 65 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 70,15
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 45 55 6,0 45 50 15,0 2550 95,65

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 60 60 45 6,0 45 16,5 34,65 130,30

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 50 50 55 45 4,0 14,5 37,70 168,00
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 5 31 65 65 70 75 55 20,0 62,00 230,00
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 5 30 45 55 50 50 50 15,0 45,00 275,00
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 40 50 50 45 40 13,5 35,10 310,10

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 70 65 70 6,0 6,5 20,0 50,00 360,10
3 André Dimovski (2002) -- Malmo6 KK

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 65 60 65 80 55 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 10 18 55 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 62,80
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 65 65 65 75 65 19,5 37,056 99,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 80 85 75 85 8,0 245 49,00 148,85
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 45 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,0 30,40 179,25
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 65 60 60 7,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 223,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 55 60 50 55 50 16,0 41,60 265,25
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 55 55 50 6,0 50 16,0 51,20 316,45

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 75 24 50 55 60 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 357,25
4 Angus Hellman (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 7,0 65 7,0 65 20,0 38,00 38,00
201B Back Dive 75 18 45 45 45 45 50 13,6 2430 62,30
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 85 7,0 80 7,0 22,5 36,00 98,30
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 75 21 75 75 6,0 6,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 141,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 50 45 50 50 5,0 15,0 30,00 171,35

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 70 65 70 55 65 20,0 40,00 211,35

612B Armstand Somersault 0 19 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 251,25
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 70 70 65 6,0 65 20,0 54,00 305,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 75 70 75 65 7,0 21,5 51,60 356,85

5 Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 80 80 75 80 75 235 37,60 37,60
201B Back Dive 75 18 75 80 75 65 75 22,5 40,50 78,10
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,56 3515 113,25

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 70 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 150,25
612B Armstand Somersault 5 17 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 25,50 175,75
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 60 6,0 50 55 17,0 3570 211,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 60 60 50 50 50 16,0 38,40 249,85
205C Back 2%, Somersaults 75 28 25 25 25 20 25 75 21,00 270,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 65 60 55 45 55 17,0 4590 316,75
Girls A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 0 16 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
201B Back Dive 10 18 6,0 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,5 31,50 67,50
301B Reverse Dive 0 19 75 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 106,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 70 60 70 7,5 65 20,5 41,00 147,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 50 55 6,0 50 16,0 38,40 185,85
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 75 28 60 65 60 70 6,0 18,5 51,80 237,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 60 60 50 55 17,0 4590 283,55

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 60 60 65 55 55 17,5 43,75 327,30
2 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 65 7,0 7,0 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 10 18 6,0 65 65 7,5 6,0 19,0 34,20 67,00
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 50 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 32,30 99,30
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 65 65 65 19,0 38,00 137,30
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 60 65 70 75 7,0 20,5 49,20 186,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 60 60 50 55 17,0 40,80 227,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 47,25 274,55

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 50 60 60 50 55 16,5 36,30 310,85
3 Hedda Grelz (2002) -- Malmo KK
201B Back Dive 0 18 75 85 85 75 8,0 24,0 43,20 43,20

301B Reverse Dive 0 19 70 70 70 7,0 65 21,0 39,90 83,10
612B Armstand Somersault 0 19 65 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 40,85 123,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 42,00 165,95
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 70 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 45,60 211,55
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 20 25 30 30 20 75 21,75 233,30
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 60 50 45 50 55 15,5 43,40 276,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 4,0 45 40 40 4,0 12,0 32,40 309,10

4 Sofia [957] SI66r (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 65 55 45 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 61,10
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 6,0 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 34,20 95,30
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults % Twist 75 20 65 60 60 65 6,5 19,0 38,00 133,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 10 23 6,0 55 65 7,0 6,0 18,5 42,55 175,85
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 50 50 35 45 50 14,5 40,60 216,45
5251B Back 2% Somersaults % Twist 10 26 6,0 55 65 7,0 6,0 18,5 48,10 264,55
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 55 17,5 42,00 306,55
5 Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon

103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 36,00 69,60
612B Armstand Somersault 0 19 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 38,00 107,60

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 65 65 50 7,0 55 18,5 37,00 144,60
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 55 55 65 55 55 16,5 39,60 184,20
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 75 28 30 35 30 35 30 9,5 26,60 210,80

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 55 55 50 40 50 15,5 40,30 251,10

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 60 60 65 7,0 6,0 18,5 49,95 301,05
6 Lisa Jawette (2004) -- SIK Delfin

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 55 6,0 50 6,0 50 16,5 26,40 26,40
401B Inward Dive 5 15 55 60 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 51,15
201B Back Dive 5 16 6,0 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 27,20 78,35
301B Reverse Dive 5 17 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 24,65 103,00

5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 50 25 45 45 45 13,5 28,35 131,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 40 35 40 45 40 12,0 26,40 157,75
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 26,10 183,85
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 45 50 40 4,0 40 12,5 30,00 213,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1%, Somersaults 75 16 55 65 50 45 55 16,0 25,60 25,60
401B Inward Dive 75 14 6,0 60 6,0 45 55 17,5 24,50 50,10
201B Back Dive 75 18 45 50 4,0 45 4,0 13,0 23,40 73,50
301C Reverse Dive 75 18 35 40 40 50 45 12,5 22,50 96,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 30 40 30 35 30 9,5 19,95 115,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 55 60 50 50 55 16,0 38,40 154,35
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 55 45 40 35 40 12,5 22,50 176,85
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 75 24 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 212,85
8 Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Delfin
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 1,7 55 65 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,5 3145 3145
201B Back Dive 5 16 40 45 35 45 40 12,5 20,00 51,45
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 78,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 50 55 40 45 5,0 14,5 30,45 109,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 31,90 141,00
203B Back 12 Somersaults 5 23 20 15 15 20 20 55 12,65 153,65
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 5 24 50 40 35 45 30 12,0 28,80 182,45
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 26,40 208,85
Girls C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmé KK
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 6,5 6,5 20,5 36,90 36,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 65 65 65 20,0 38,00 74,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 55 6,0 65 18,5 38,85 113,75
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 75 75 70 6,0 7,0 21,5 34,40 148,15
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 60 55 55 18,0 37,80 185,95
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 70 65 60 55 55 18,0 43,20 229,15
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 65 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 271,15
2 Anna [962] Torstensson (2007) -- Malmé KK
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 70 55 7,0 21,0 37,80 66,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 60 50 7,0 19,5 37,05 103,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 6,0 60 55 65 17,5 36,75 140,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 60 65 60 50 6,0 18,0 36,00 176,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 22,80 199,20
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 50 45 45 40 55 14,0 33,60 232,80
3 Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 65 55 55 17,5 28,00 28,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 57,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 65 60 7,0 6,0 18,5 3515 92,85
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 55 55 50 6,0 16,0 22,40 115,25
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 40 40 50 4,0 12,0 25,20 140,45
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 40 30 25 45 30 10,0 24,00 164,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 70 60 55 7,0 19,0 39,90 204,35
4 Elna Wiberg (2007) -- SK Poseidon
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 60 65 65 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 55 50 50 45 14,5 20,30 49,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 22,95 72,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 55 50 55 45 15,0 27,00 99,05
5231D Back 1'% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 70 65 60 50 6,0 18,5 37,00 136,05
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 173,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 55 40 50 50 15,0 28,50 201,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls C 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 50 50 50 15,5 24,80 24,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 65 55 6,0 17,0 3570 60,50
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 30 25 30 25 25 8,0 1520 75,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 40 50 55 45 15,0 28,50 104,20
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 40 30 35 40 3,0 10,5 21,00 125,20
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 45 40 40 40 3,5 12,0 28,80 154,00
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 25 25 20 35 30 8,0 21,60 175,60
6 Sille Wolff (2007) -- Farum FS
101B Forward Dive 3 15 40 50 55 55 45 15,0 22,50 22,50
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 60 60 55 45 17,0 23,80 46,30
201C Back Dive 3 17 50 60 55 6,0 45 16,5 28,05 74,35
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 45 45 55 45 13,5 24,30 98,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 40 40 40 45 35 12,0 24,00 122,65
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 22,40 145,05
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 45 50 6,0 50 15,0 28,50 173,55

7 Anna Sailavuo (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 55 50 155 24,80 24,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 45 55 50 50 145 20,30 45,10
201C Back Dive 3 17 30 40 40 4,0 40 12,0 20,40 65,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 40 50 50 50 145 26,10 91,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 50 50 50 45 150 30,00 121,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 35 30 45 50 4,0 12,0 2520 146,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 45 40 4,0 45 13,0 24,70 171,50
8 Flora Overby (2008) -- Sédertilje Simsillskap

101C Forward Dive 3 14 65 60 65 55 6,0 18,5 2590 25,90
201C Back Dive 3 17 50 50 55 6,0 45 155 26,35 52,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 30 35 35 35 35 10,5 18,90 71,15
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 50 4,0 50 150 19,50 90,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 05 10 10 25 3,0 45 9,00 99,65
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 115,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 50 40 50 45 14,0 26,60 142,00
9 My Tufvesson (2007) -- SK Poseidon

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 40 50 50 4,0 13,0 20,80 20,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 35 40 35 45 35 11,0 1540 36,20
201C Back Dive 3 17 45 55 45 45 40 135 22,95 59,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 15 30 35 50 35 10,0 18,00 77,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 25 25 25 35 3,0 80 16,00 93,15
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 22 40 25 30 40 35 10,5 23,10 116,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 30 35 40 30 35 10,0 19,00 135,25
10 Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

101B Forward Dive 3 15 35 35 40 40 45 15 1725 17,25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 55 50 50 5,0 150 21,00 38,25
201B Back Dive 3 18 30 35 30 40 30 95 17,10 5535
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 40 35 40 4,0 45 12,0 2160 76,95
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 00 10 15 40 20 45 9,00 85,95
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 45 35 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 107,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 25 40 35 50 45 12,0 22,80 130,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls
Dive
1

101B
201C
301C
401B
5211A
103C
403C

12

103B
401B
201C
301C
5231D
403C
203C

13

101B
201C
301C
401B
5231D
202B
103B

14

103B
401B
201C
301C
5231D
403B
203C

Men

Dive

105B
203B
303B
5132D
5134D
403B

203B
105B
405C
5333D
305C
5152B

C3m

Height DD J1
Emma Horlyck (2007) -- SIK Delfin
Forward Dive 3 1,5 4,0
Back Dive 3 1,7 50
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 2,5
Inward Dive 3 14 50
Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 0,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 4,5
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50
Olivia Tavast (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 3,0
Inward Dive 3 14 55
Back Dive 3 1,7 3,5
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0
Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 2,0 0,0
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 4,0
Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50
Estelle Von Zweigbergk (2008) -- SIK Delfin
Forward Dive 3 1,5 50
Back Dive 3 1,7 45
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 1,5
Inward Dive 3 14 45
Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 2,0 35
Back Somersault 3 1,7 25
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 50
Alisa Saar (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team (withdrew)
Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 0,0
Inward Dive 3 14 0,0
Back Dive 3 1,7 0,0
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 0,0
Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 2,0 0,0
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 2,1 0,0
Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 0,0

1m

Height DD J1
Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 2,6 6,5
Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,3 65
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 7,0
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 7,5
Gundersen Erik [971] (1998) -- Malm6 KK
Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,3 6,0
Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 2,6 6,5
Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 45
Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 65
Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 6,5
Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 32 25

J2

3,5
5,0
2,0
4,0
0,5
4,5
55

3,0
4,5
3,0
3,0
0,0
3,5
4,0

55
5,0
1,0
4,0
2,5
1,5
4,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J2

55
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
7,0

6,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
7,0
4,0

J3

4,0
4,5
3,0
4,0
0,5
4,5
4,5

4,5
50
4,0
3,0
0,0
3,5
4,0

4,5
5,0
1,0
4,5
2,0
2,5
4,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J3

6,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
6,0
7,5

7,0
7,0
4,0
7,0
7,0
3,0

J4

4,5
5,0
3,5
5,0
2,0
5,0
5,0

4,5
5,5
3,5
3,5
0,0
4,0
4,0

5,0
5,0
2,0
4,0
3,5
2,0
5,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J4

6,0
6,5
5,0
6,5
5,5
6,5

6,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
6,5
2,0

J5

3,5
4,0
2,5
5,0
1,0
5,0
4,5

3,0
5,5
4,0
4,5
0,0
5,0
5,0

4,5
4,5
1,5
3,5
2,5
1,0
4,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J5

55
6,5
55
6,5
6,0
7,5

5,5
6,5
4,0
7,0
6,5
4,0

J6 J7 Total

11,5
14,5

8,0
14,0

2,0
14,0
14,5

10,5
16,0
11,0
10,5

0,0
11,5
13,0

14,5
14,5
4,0
12,5
8,5
6,0
14,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

J6 J7 Total

17,5
20,0
17,0
20,0
18,0
22,0

18,0
20,0
12,5
20,5
20,0

9,5

Points

17,25
24,65
14,40
19,60

4,00
21,00
27,55

16,80
22,40
18,70
18,90

0,00
21,85
24,70

21,75
24,65

7,20
17,50
17,00
10,20
22,40

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Points

45,50
46,00
40,80
44,00
46,80
52,80

41,40
52,00
38,75
53,30
60,00
30,40

Score

17,25
41,90
56,30
75,90
79,90
100,90
128,45

16,80
39,20
57,90
76,80
76,80
98,65
123,35

21,75
46,40
53,60
71,10
88,10
98,30
120,70

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Score

45,50
91,50
132,30
176,30
223,10
275,90

41,40
93,40
132,15
185,45
245,45
275,85

Pen

Pen
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Men 1m

Dive Height DD J1
3 Johan Sandell (1995) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
205C Back 2% Somersaults 1 30 55
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 7,0
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 32 4,0
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 1 30 35
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 1 3,1 5,0
4 Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 1 3,1 4,5
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 5,0
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,3 50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 3,5
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2 50
5 Stefan Kriiger (1995) -- SK Neptun
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 2,1 5,0
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 4,5
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 22 4,0
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,5
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 55
Women 1m
Dive Height DD J1
1 Saija [952] Paavola (2001) -- Tiirat Diving Team
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 2,1 6,0
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,3 5,0
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 4,0
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0
2 Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Sodertélje Simsallskap
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 3,0
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,3 50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,5
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0
3 Annica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,3 3,0
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 2,2 4,0
Girls D 1m
Dive Height DD J1
1 Lumi Oura (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Team
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 3,5
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 7,0
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 40
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 50

J2

55
4,0
6,5
4,0
35
5,0

5,5
4,5
4,5
5,0
3,5
50

55
5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
5,0

J2

55
5,5
5,5
5,0
6,0

6,0
3,0
55
6,0
6,5

4,5
4,5
2,5
4,0
4,5

J2

4,0
6,5
4,5
3,5
75
4,0

J3

55
35
7,0
3,0
35
55

6,0
4,0
5,5
4,5
3,5
5,0

6,0
4,5
4,5
3,5
6,0
55

J3

6,0
6,0
6,0
4,5
6,0

6,5
2,5
4,5
6,5
6,0

55
35
3,0
4,0
4,5

J3

4,5
7,5
4,0
4,5
6,5
5,0

J4

4,5
3,0
6,5
2,0
4,0
5,0

6,0
5,0
5,5
4,5
4,0
5,5

6,5
4,5
4,0
5,0
6,0
6,0

J4

5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,5

5,0
3,0
4,5
5,0
4,5

55
4,0
3,5
4,5
4,5

J4

4,5
7,0
3,5
5,0
6,5
4,0

J5

4,5
3,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
2,0

6,0
4,5
5,0
4,0
3,0
5,0

55
4,0
3,5
5,0
6,0
55

J5

6,0
6,0
6,5
4,5
6,0

7,0
2,0
4,5
6,5
5,5

6,0
3,0
3,5
4,5
5,5

J5

3,5
6,5
3,5
4,5
6,5
5,0

J6 J7 Total

15,5
10,0
20,0
11,0
11,0
15,0

17,5
13,5
15,5
14,0
10,5
15,0

17,0
14,0
12,5
13,0
18,0
16,5

J6 J7 Total

17,5
16,5
18,0
13,0
18,0

18,5

8,5
14,0
19,0
17,5

16,0
11,0

9,5
13,0
13,5

Jé6 J7 Total

12,0
20,5
11,0
13,0
19,5
14,0

Points

46,50
30,00
52,00
35,20
33,00
46,50

42,00
41,85
40,30
32,20
22,05
33,00

35,70
28,00
26,25
28,60
43,20
39,60

Points

36,75
37,95
43,20
27,30
43,20

40,70
20,40
32,20
45,60
42,00

38,40
26,40
21,85
27,30
29,70

Points

12,00
22,55
18,70
28,60
31,20
22,40

Score

46,50
76,50
128,50
163,70
196,70
243,20

42,00
83,85
124,15
156,35
178,40
211,40

35,70
63,70
89,95
118,55
161,75
201,35

Score

36,75
74,70
117,90
145,20
188,40

40,70
61,10
93,30
138,90
180,90

38,40
64,80
86,65
113,95
143,65

Score

12,00
34,55
53,25
81,85
113,05
135,45

Pen

Pen

Pen

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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Girls D 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Julia Manestrand (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 17,50 17,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 50 65 7,0 50 6,0 17,5 1925 36,75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6 45 30 55 55 6,0 155 24,80 61,55
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 40 45 45 55 14,5 23,20 84,75
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 40 45 50 14,5 21,75 106,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 55 50 50 45 50 15,0 24,00 130,50
3 Livia Kack (2009) -- Vantaa Diving
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 50 50 50 55 15,56 1550 15,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 60 60 65 50 55 17,5 19,25 34,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 35 45 50 45 13,56 18,90 53,65
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 40 50 55 5,0 15,0 22,50 76,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 40 35 45 45 45 13,0 20,80 96,95
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 55 55 45 15,5 26,35 123,30
4 Venla Ripatti (2009) -- Vantaa Diving
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 18,50 18,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 60 55 60 55 65 17,5 1925 37,75
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 24,75 62,50
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 30 30 25 25 35 85 18,70 81,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 50 45 40 40 13,0 22,10 103,30
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 25 25 25 20 20 7,0 14,00 117,30
5 Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 40 45 55 6,0 15,56 1550 15,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 50 60 50 65 16,5 18,15 33,65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 45 45 50 14,5 20,30 53,95
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 35 45 40 40 12,0 18,00 71,95
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 55 50 50 50 6,0 155 24,80 96,75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 50 40 40 3,5 12,5 20,00 116,75
6 Nelli Perki6 (2009) -- Vantaa Diving
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 60 70 6,5 55 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 45 50 45 55 50 14,5 1595 33,95
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 52,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 30 35 35 11,0 17,60 70,45
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 55 50 4,0 16,0 27,20 97,65
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 35 35 25 30 20 9,0 18,00 115,65

7 Axelina Callheim (2009) -- Linkdpings Allmanna SS

100A Fothopp framét 1 10 55 50 55 60 60 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 60 55 55 50 50 16,0 17,60 34,60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 35 30 40 11,0 13,20 47,80
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 45 45 40 40 45 13,0 19,50 67,30
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 40 45 40 45 130 22,10 89,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 40 30 40 45 12,5 20,00 109,40
8 Linn Berggren (2009) -- SK Neptun

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 45 35 45 40 50 130 13,00 13,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 45 55 45 40 50 14,0 1540 28,40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 50 50 55 150 18,00 46,40
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 40 45 45 45 130 18,20 64,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 89,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 40 40 40 45 120 19,20 108,55

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls D 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Colette Wylin (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
100A Fothopp framat 1 10 55 50 55 60 6,0 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 55 50 45 40 45 14,0 1540 32,40
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 35 40 30 4,0 10,5 12,60 45,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 35 45 45 55 14,5 20,30 65,30
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 35 50 40 45 13,0 19,50 84,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 50 50 35 4,0 13,0 20,80 105,60
